rev 12.01.01
America’s (USA): 1-888-41-ASTEC Europe (UK): 44 (1384) 842-211 Asia (HK): 852-2437-9662180
Special Features  - 002
Electrical Specs - 002
680-1200 Watts
BML 231 002 /204
680 watt -48 VDC rectifier
• 1200 W Constant Power Output

Electrical Specs - 204
Special Features - 204
Ordering Information
BML231002/3 680 W -48VDC rectifier
BML231204/1 1200 W rectifier with opto interface
BML231204/2 1200 W   rectifier with analog interface
查询BML231204供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
EEUURROOPPEE